Datasheet
VFA4-230-5M35
35mm Focal Length
2/3" F1.6/35 C Mount Working
distance
(mm)
Magnification
2/3" Field of View(mm)
Focal Length 35mm
F.No F1.6-F16 H V
Picture Size 2/3"(8.8x6.6) 900 0.037X 234.8 162.5
Angle
H 13.78° 800 0.044X 217.7 153.8
V 10.5° 750 0.047X 195.5 142.7
D 16.9° 700 0.049X 186.1 138.2
Object Dimension
(at WD200mm)
H 59.2mm 650 0.053X 172.8 124.0
V 45.3mm 600 0.058X 158.2 117.6
D 74.5mm 550 0.063X 145.8 106.3
Distortion(TV) <0.15% 500 0.065X 133.4 100.5
Focus distance(min) 0.15m-∞ 450 0.070X 122.9 90.9
Flange back 17.526mm in air 400 0.080X 105.6 85.2
Back focus 12.5mm in air 350 0.091X 95.2 73.4
Filter screw size M30.5x0.5 300 0.116X 85.7 65.6
Mount C接口 250 0.122X 71.8 54.2
Working Temperture Range -10~+50℃ 200 0.155X 59.2 45.3
Storage Temperture Range -20~+60℃ 150 0.196X 47.3 35.6